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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

68

25

11

SHAUN
HURRELL

4-2

GETHYN
BENNETT

2-4

135 140 121 45 60 14 60 3 26 140 100 140 87 15 8 3
41 60 140 140 37 49 17 21 17 2 58 100 57 100 96 23 67 21 67 2
11 125 22 48 45 15 250 1 95 140 81 84 61 40 18 40 1

100 60 43 58 60 60 80 35 5 26 5 1 96 57 58 80 100 92 10 4 24 4 1
180 140 37 93 19 32 16 32 1+1 60 100 83 100 34 54 18 70 2
95 60 121 36 139 10 40 19 40 2 100 41 135 40 42 81 18 62 2

14.81 12.55

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

41

24

29

MARK
VELLACOTT

1-4

PETER
JOHNS

4-1

60 45 81 60 60 123 48 21 24 1 45 140 60 140 60 36 20 19 20 2
125 125 60 26 95 45 25 20 25 2 38 45 100 100 140 54 21 21 3 3
60 60 121 85 80 79 0 0 24 16 1 70 100 41 60 40 98 52 40 24 40 1
83 50 85 99 100 28 46 21 10 1 60 125 16 55 60 100 35 50 23 50 2
140 140 60 95 46 0 18 20 2 85 96 140 118 42 20 16 20 2

8.74 12.03

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

22

22

11

WAYNE
COLLINGS

3-4

RAY
HARDWICK

4-3

81 100 41 83 81 115 18 115 2 76 55 85 60 140 45 18 40 1
100 60 99 100 38 72 16 8 24 8 2 76 41 80 60 45 140 39 20 24 20 1
140 43 62 21 99 52 59 21 25 1 55 100 38 60 85 41 82 40 24 40 1
100 140 85 152 12 12 16 12 3 26 140 140 39 43 15 113 2
41 45 46 45 118 15 206 1 41 100 100 140 100 20 16 20 4
22 97 68 45 99 44 101 25 23 25 1 100 100 78 60 97 26 24 21 16 2
96 60 100 100 59 54 24 6 0 0 30 2 2 30 60 60 36 85 62 45 43 40 0 40 33 40

13.66 13.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

23

23

49

PAUL
MILFORD

4-0

PAUL
HIGGINS

0-4

100 140 81 45 49 86 18 86 2 140 44 45 36 45 15 191 1
100 100 100 41 100 60 18 60 4 100 140 100 42 59 40 18 20 3
100 59 60 125 59 58 40 19 40 2 26 100 85 15 121 42 18 112 2
96 44 140 100 97 24 16 24 2 140 70 85 26 78 42 18 60 1

11.05 8.41

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

58

23

98

DAVE
LAKE

4-2

PAUL
COSSLETT

2-4

40 140 81 100 100 0 30 10 24 10 3 55 81 60 81 45 40 41 60 24 38
100 25 100 100 140 36 17 36 4 100 180 43 174 0 15 4 2+1
82 28 41 58 81 137 25 33 24 16 1 60 99 25 100 85 44 63 0 25 26 25 1
100 57 140 140 24 15 40 3 140 140 60 89 72 15 72 2
28 140 59 92 94 52 36 19 36 1 26 135 15 100 55 84 46 21 40 2
60 95 42 100 45 97 62 21 62 1 100 60 140 41 30 60 18 70 2

15.37 13.09

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

82

28

33

ANDY
HITCHMAN

2-4

SAM
CANKETT

4-2

140 83 139 59 80 15 80 2 24 58 57 59 12 303
41 60 41 60 12 299 95 57 134 59 156 15 156 2
100 140 81 100 55 0 18 25 3 136 100 42 140 51 32 16 32 3
43 60 60 81 12 257 83 180 59 99 80 15 80 0+1
100 99 60 100 90 52 18 52 2 100 180 100 58 23 15 40 2+1
81 100 60 3 100 40 18 117 2 100 100 100 81 88 16 16 21 16 3

10.19 15.26

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

20

25

26

MIKE
PEARCE

3-4

MARK
BLANDFORD

4-3

43 95 100 55 100 15 108 2 41 180 140 66 54 20 18 20 1+1
66 30 85 138 60 82 40 19 40 1 60 41 85 41 100 40 18 134 1
41 30 180 40 60 100 18 50 1+1 41 58 100 100 81 105 16 20 16 3
46 140 81 100 58 60 16 20 16 2 100 60 41 83 45 60 18 112 1
60 95 60 58 100 15 128 1 83 100 125 99 86 8 16 8 2
95 41 85 60 81 59 24 24 32 27 32 140 55 41 140 65 50 5 3 24 2 2
95 70 64 100 12 172 1 81 180 140 60 40 15 40 1+1

10.58 16.50

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

55

24

74

JACK
WALKER

4-2

DAN
MORRIS

2-4

30 140 135 100 56 40 17 40 3 41 60 95 140 100 15 65 2
45 64 60 45 97 140 18 21 32 1 60 45 121 60 59 40 76 40 23 40 1
140 60 26 130 93 52 18 52 2 55 100 100 60 44 15 142 2
81 100 59 57 100 24 18 80 2 43 60 100 45 135 78 40 21 40 2
55 91 140 85 12 94 24 21 24 1 66 60 81 60 55 83 18 96
60 140 121 140 40 14 40 3 45 140 100 100 60 15 56 3

15.26 11.36

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

60

24

10

TEX
PEARCE

3-4

HARRY
WILLIAMS

4-3

100 60 100 41 140 40 20 21 20 3 43 57 60 45 58 60 89 21 89
100 41 60 100 55 15 145 2 85 125 140 78 73 15 73 2
81 60 100 60 60 80 60 20 60 1 140 68 91 58 42 54 38 21 10 1
140 100 45 45 41 58 32 21 40 2 60 100 180 13 58 65 25 20 25 1+1
100 81 100 100 60 20 18 40 3 59 39 140 60 59 91 53 20 53 1
97 66 76 60 40 40 56 30 36 25 36 59 60 45 57 40 100 60 70 24 10 1
42 140 100 95 38 61 18 25 2 140 115 140 74 0 16 16 20 16 3

14.20 13.20

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

92

26

30

MIKE
BEARD

4-2

MATTHEW
KAY

2-4

77 26 95 171 56 36 40 19 40 1 100 60 60 60 85 88 18 48 1
84 100 85 180 36 15 16 1+1 140 100 140 57 48 16 17 16 3
96 60 99 60 88 40 18 58 60 135 94 100 72 40 16 40 2
58 134 139 96 34 40 16 40 2 30 60 60 53 85 100 18 113 1
40 81 100 96 82 84 18 19 18 1 64 85 85 100 60 59 18 48 1
56 44 96 100 47 158 18 158 2 60 81 140 100 42 43 18 35 2

10.82 11.55

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

22

32

46

DARREN
TILLEY

1-4

NICK
KENNY

4-1

85 60 100 125 91 15 40 2 60 60 100 140 65 76 17 76 2
42 60 80 61 43 15 215 140 140 135 46 40 14 40 3
140 24 60 97 12 180 1 140 100 91 100 70 15 70 3
55 180 59 59 88 60 18 60 0+1 140 40 60 140 83 15 38 2
25 81 41 100 12 254 1 100 131 100 105 65 15 65 4

6.45 17.11

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

76

25

00

DANIEL
CASE

2-4

MIKE
FLEET

4-2

60 60 60 41 100 140 18 40 2 60 100 60 60 140 81 18 81 2
60 140 60 81 60 68 16 21 16 1 95 140 87 95 60 18 0 6 22 6 1
22 140 95 92 100 12 18 40 2 180 60 134 59 44 24 18 24 1+1
140 100 83 98 40 40 16 40 2 45 45 100 100 137 66 18 8 3
100 100 140 81 80 14 80 3 100 100 60 43 12 198 2
28 41 60 180 83 49 40 21 20 0+1 55 30 100 100 85 91 24 16 24 16 2

13.80 14.31

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6 7 8
X

9 10
X

11 12 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

8 9
X

10 11
X

12
X

W
7

 OP: Paul Milford 28.23  OP: Nick Kenny 32.46
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DEVON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Shaun Hurrell W 4 2 24.68 14.81 2739 111 6 4 1 10+1
Mark Vellacott L 1 4 23.41 8.74 2435 104 5 2 0 7
Wayne Collings L 3 4 22.22 13.66 3266 147 9 3 0 12
Paul Milford W 4 0 28.23 11.05 2004 71 8 2 0 10
Dave Lake W 4 2 24.58 15.37 2950 120 8 5 0 13
Andy Hitchman L 2 4 24.82 10.19 2308 93 7 2 0 9
Mike Pearce L 3 4 24.20 10.58 3049 126 7 1 1 8+1
Jack Walker W 4 2 26.55 15.26 2894 109 6 6 0 12
Tex Pearce L 3 4 23.60 14.20 3257 138 10 3 0 13
Mike Beard W 4 2 27.92 10.82 2932 105 5 2 1 7+1
Darren Tilley L 1 4 25.22 6.45 1816 72 3 1 1 4+1
Daniel Case L 2 4 26.76 13.80 2890 108 5 5 1 10+1
TOTALS L 35 36 24.95 0.00 32540 1304 79 36 5 115+5

GWENT MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Gethyn Bennett L 2 4 25.11 12.55 2862 114 8 3 0 11
Peter Johns W 4 1 24.29 12.03 2502 103 6 4 0 10
Ray Hardwick W 4 3 22.11 13.00 3338 151 6 5 0 11
Paul Higgins L 0 4 23.49 8.41 1621 69 4 3 0 7
Paul Cosslett L 2 4 23.98 13.09 2854 119 5 4 1 9+1
Sam Cankett W 4 2 28.33 15.26 2663 94 8 2 2 10+2
Mark Blandford W 4 3 25.26 16.50 3259 129 7 4 2 11+2
Dan Morris L 2 4 24.74 11.36 2647 107 8 2 0 10
Harry Williams W 4 3 24.10 13.20 3398 141 4 5 1 9+1
Matthew Kay L 2 4 26.30 11.55 2762 105 7 3 0 10
Nick Kenny W 4 1 32.46 17.11 2467 76 8 6 0 14
Mike Fleet W 4 2 25.00 14.31 2800 112 9 2 1 11+1
TOTALS W 36 35 25.13 0.00 33173 1320 80 43 7 123+7


